AuctaHuna 107
23.11.2024 - 15:20

Manbumkn, 400m BonbHbIA CTUMb

11 - 15 net
CTapTOoBbIli NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa
3anibiB 1 13 6

2 XB/IIKAH, KeBopk

3 BOPJAYEB, Knpnnn
4 TMOHOMAPEB, ApTém
5 3AXAPEBUWY, ApTém
6 MACTYXOB, AmuTpuii

3an/ibiB 2 U3 6

OPYTAHOB, KoHcTaHTuH
rONOBOPOJOB, KOHCTaHTMH
KOBAJIEB, ApceHuii
FANIbLIEB, MNopaeii

BYB/K, Bnagumup
FPNTOPAH, Mesopr
KONECHWKOB, Muxann
KO3/10B, Tumodeii

O~NO OIS WN P

3annbiB 3 13 6

1 BOPOHKOB, ®épop
YTKWH, AnekcaHap
BOYKA, Hukuta
HOBWKOB, AmuTpuii
BULLAPOB, Mapk
TPAHOA®WNOB, KOpwii
FOPBAYEB, JaHuun
MA3VKWH, JaHnun

O~NO OB~ WN

3annsbiB 4 n3 6

1 KUPAEEB, NBaH
LHAMMNTBKO, CtenaH
KA®TAHOB, Nnbs
FOPYEHKO, ApTém
WNNBbWNYEB, Erop
OOHEL, PomaH
VWEHKO, Muxaunn
NYPEBWY, Mapk

oO~NO O WN

3anbiB 513 6

KA®TAHOB, BorgaH
FOPUNYKO, Meb
KONNECHUWKOB, PomaH
KYNTBIWEB, AaHnnn
LIBETKOB, Ha3sap
TKAYEB, BorpgaH
LIYMEWMKO, Mapk
MAXAHbKO, boraaH

O~NO OIS WN P
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MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
rBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY [0 CLU Ne 10

rBY 00O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
Uvarov_swim

OHOCLU Ne 2 r.Topesa
rBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY [0 CLU Ne 10

rBY 00O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY OO CLU Ne 2

MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
BY O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne 2

Py

MY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

CLL (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
CLUOP Ne 2 r.BonrogoHck

MBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MY [0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

MY [0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY 1O CLU Ne4

MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY 10 CLU Ne4

Uvarov_swim

3aaBoYHOe Bpems
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6:20.00
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6:00.00

NT

5:34.00
5:30.00
5:30.00
5:26.22
5:30.00
5:30.00
5:32.50
5:34.00

5:21.31
5:20.58
5:18.35
5:15.00
5:16.00
5:20.00
5:21.01
5:25.00

5:13.37
5:13.00
5:10.00
5:05.00
5:05.00
5:10.00
5:13.00
5:15.00

MnasaTenbHbI 6acceliH 50 meTpos
COK HOXHbIn MepuanaH
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OucTtaHuma 107, Manbumkn, 400m BosnbHbIA CTUNb

3annbiB 6 N3 6

1 XWUTHWK, Uropb 2011 1 MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 4:50.00

2 VBAHOB, AmuTpuii 2009 Uvarov_swim 4:45.00

3 KYTPWH, AnekcaHap 2011 1 CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy 4:34.00

4 CAMbBI/INH, OeHnc 2009 MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 4:18.00

5 MACKA, OaHnn 2010 Iw TBY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22 4:34.00

6 METPOB, borpaH 2009 1 bY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 4:40.22

7 KA®TAHOB, ApTém 2012 | rbY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22 4:45.04

8 NBAHOB, NMpoxop 2012 1 rBY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22 5:05.00
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